
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JUNE 1 PAWS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tony Dipisa Dexter 7 M BL 20 5 19 20 5 Master 1

Brian Butler Smoke 3 M BL 17 6 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 2

Brian Butler Ice 6 M BL 18 6 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 3

Myron Noward Bennett 5 M YL 18 7 18 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 4

Lindsay Galicki Roger 8 M YL 16 1 12 7 16 1 Senior 5

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR 14 7 14 14 7 Junior 6

Dorey Brown Letty 6 F GSD 8 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 7

Laura Voncina Charlie 8 M GR 12 3 10 11 12 3 Junior 8

Stacey & Dave Thomson Apollo 3 M DAL 11 6 12 12 Junior 9

Tony Dipisa Gio 1 M BL 10 10 11 3 11 3 Junior 10

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR 5 11 10 7 10 7 Junior 11

Rochelle Carr Sky 4.5 F BC/AS-MIN6 3 8 8 Novice 12

Rochelle Carr Theo 1 M ACD 5 5 7 2 7 2 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT JUNE 1 PAWS IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Butler Smoke 3 M BL 19 11 20 5 20 5 Master 1

Tony Dipisa Dexter 7 M BL 19 5 18 2 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

Tim and Sarah Schubring Sadie 3 F CBR 17 3 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 3

Mandy/Amanda Clemens Astro 8.5 M ESS 18 1 17 2 18 1 Sr. Elite 4

Myron Noward Bennett 5 M YL 15 4 17 3 17 3 Senior 5

Brian Butler Ice 6 M BL 17 2 15 5 17 2 Senior 6

Jeff Punches Murphy 1.5 M GR 14 2 16 3 16 3 Senior 7

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR 15 5 15 2 15 5 Senior 8

Stacey & Dave Thomson Apollo 3 M DAL 15 2 14 4 15 2 Senior 9

Lindsay Galicki Roger 8 M YL 14 4 12 4 14 4 Junior 10

Mandy/Amanda Clemens Fergie 8.5 F ESS 13 5 13 1 13 5 Junior 11

Dorey Brown Letty 6 F GSD 12 2 11 5 12 2 Junior 12

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR 7 7 11 4 11 4 Junior 13

Laura Voncina Charlie 8 M GR 11 2 10 3 11 2 Junior 14

Tony Dipisa Gio 1 M BL 10 9 9 4 10 9 Junior 15

Rochelle Carr Theo 1 M ACD 5 2 4 3 5 2 Novice 16

Mindy McClain Kopi 6 M BL/x 4 2 3 2 4 2 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



BUBBLE AFTER SPLASH 2 PAWS IN THE PARK

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST FT IN D
IV

PL
A

C
E

Tony Dipisa Dexter 7 M BL Vicksburg MI 20 5 Master 1

Brian Butler Smoke 3 M BL Grand Rapids MI 20 5 Master

Brian Butler Ice 6 M BL Grand Rapids MI 19 2 Sr. Elite

Myron Noward Bennett 5 M YL Wolcottville IN 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Tim and Sarah Schubring Sadie 3 F CBR Munith MI 18 4 Sr. Elite 2

Mandy/Amanda Clemens Astro 8.5 M ESS Alliston ONT-CA18 1 Sr. Elite 3

Jeff Punches Murphy 1.5 M GR Grass Lake MI 16 3 Senior 1

Lindsay Galicki Roger 8 M YL Jackson MI 16 1 Senior 2

Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR Manchester MI 15 5 Senior 3

Stacey & Dave Thomson Apollo 3 M DAL Jackson MI 15 2 Senior 4

Mandy/Amanda Clemens Fergie 8.5 F ESS Alliston ONT-CA13 5 Junior 2

Dorey Brown Letty 6 F GSD Mason MI 13 2 Junior 3

Laura Voncina Charlie 8 M GR Jackson MI 12 3 Junior 4

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR Jackson MI 11 4 Junior 5

Tony Dipisa Gio 1 M BL Vicksburg MI 11 3 Junior 5

Rochelle Carr Sky 4.5 F BC/AS-MINSaginaw MI 8 Novice 1

Rochelle Carr Theo 1 M ACD Saginaw MI 7 2 Novice 2

Mindy McClain Kopi 6 M BL/x Jackson MI 4 2 Novice 3

BEST JUMP


